
SEPTEMBER - OCTOBER 2017

NOVEMBER 2017

DECEMBER 2017

FEBRUARY 2018

MARCH 2018

Saturday 25th & Sunday 24th November 2017
Atlantis Christmas Cracker L3 - Venue Pavillions in the Park Horsham 

National Arena Swimming League Round Two - Venue K2 

Saturday 21st October - Saturday 28th October 2017 

Crawley Warm Weather Training Camp - Torrremolinos, Spain

National Arena Swimming League Round Three - Venue Hastings 

CRAWLEY SWIMMING CLUB COMPETITION PROGRAMME

Saturday 30th - September - Sunday 1st October 2017 - Venue K2 Crawley

Lis Hartley Level 3 Long Course Open Meet

Saturday 21st October - Sunday 22nd October 2017 - Venue K2 Crawley

Sussex Winter County Championships

Sunday 8th October  2017

National County Team Championships - Sheffield

Saturday 14th October 2017

National Arena Swimming League Rund One - Venue Beckenham

Saturday 11th November 2017

Saturday 24th & 25th February 2018

Saturday 9th December 2017

Wednesday 13th - Sunday 17th December 2017

Swim England National Winter Championships - Venue Sheffield

Sunday 7th January 2018

JANUARY 2018

Littlehampton L3 (Coach Jason)

Saturday 4th November - Saturday 5th November 2017 

Swim England South East Open & Junior Regional Championships - Venue

Sunday 28th January 2018

Sussex County Relay Gala - Venue Pavillions in the Park Horsham 

Sunday 4th February 2018

Saturday 13th & 14th January 2018

Brighton Open Meet - L3 

Friday 10th - 11th March 2018

Wycombe Level 1 Meet 

Thursday 1st - Sunday 4th March 2018

British Swimming Championships - Venue Edinburgh 

Saturday 17th March 2018

Saturday 3rd March  2018

Dorking Moyce Sprints

Sussex County Championships & Age Group Competition  - Venue K2

Sussex County Long Distance Championships - Venue K2 

Saturday 10th & 11th February 2018
Sussex County Championships & Age Group Competition  - Venue K2 

Saturday 11th March 2018

Alice Dauncy B Gala



Saturday 30th June - 1st July 2018

Atlantis Level 3 Summer Meet - Venue The Pavilions

Lis Hartley L3 Long Course Open Meet - Venue K2 

July 2018

APRIL 2018

September 2018

Saturday 5th - Monday 7th May

Saturday 29th & 30th September 2018

British Swimming Championships - Sheffield 

24th - 29th July 2018

Crawley L1 Spring Open Meet - Venue K2 

Saturday 26th - Sunday 27th May

Swim England (SER) Age Group Championships - K2 

June 2018

31st July - 4th August 2018

Swim England Summer National Meet - Sheffield

Sunday 17th June 2018 

 Crawley Summer Splash L3 - Venue K2 

Swim England (SER) Youth Championships - Wycombe

Saturday 12th - Sunday 13th May

May 2018

Swim England (SER) Age Group Championships - K2 

Saturday 28th April 

Saturday 24th March 

Sussex League Round 1 - Littlehampton 

Atlantis Regional Chaser L1 

Saturday 9th 2018

Airtec B Grade Gala Relay Gala

Sussex League Round 2 - Brighton 

Saturday 19th May 

Sussex League Round 3 - TBC 

Sunday 22nd April 2018

East Grinstead Spring Sprint Meet - Venue K2

Friday 30th March - Sunday 1st April

Beckenham Easter Meet - Venue London Aquatic Centre 

Friday 6th, 7th & 8th April 2018

October 2018

November 2018

Saturday 3rd 2018

B Grade Gala

25/05/2018

Saturday 13th 2018

National Arena League Round 1 - Venue TBC

Saturday 10th 2018

National Arena League Round 2 - Venue TBC

December 2018

Saturday 15th 2018

National Arena League Round 3 - Venue TBC


